STATE OF NEVADA
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

CENTRAL SERVICES AND RECORDS DIVISION
555 Wright Way
Carson City, NV 89711-0250
(775)684-4590
www.dmvnv.com

TOTAL ACTIVE VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS
THROUGH MAY 2016

COUNTY

CARS &
RVS

TRUCK, VAN,
BUS

TRAILER, UTLY,
TENT

MOTORCYCLE

OFF-HIGHWAY
VEHICLE

TRV-TLR & 5TH
WHEEL

CARSON
CITY

38,604

15,039

6,057

2,335

1,327

1,593

|CHURCHILL |[14,809

[[9.991

15,744

1991

||1.444

[[1.364

111,137,083

[[243,882

160,968

1138.490

[113.400

11327

38,111

1117389

119.485

12,860

||2.564

|[2,504

126425

122757

11,604

|[1.859

|l4.164

||2.687

|ESMERALDA |[635

[[668

1325

|48

|64

IR

|EUREKA

11,013

[[1.521

11796

|70

155

1136

|[HUMBOLDT |[9,682

|[8.388

14,977

11700

1,227

[[926

113,295

113,079

111,803

11230

[|493

1397

2,872

|[2.650

111,596

110

[l452

11339

134,754

118776

l[9.411

112,675

||2.884

2,514

12,792

12,120

888

[[144

[[245

1263

130,152

[17.272

17.730

12,056

1,914

112,078

IPERSHING  [|2,663

12,590

|[1.408

146

11334

11239

|STOREY

113.778

[[1.981

111,028

[[368

(1325

1260

|WASHOE

11266.602

|[86.832

1137347

[[15.294

110,437

10718

|WHITE PINE (4,729

[[5.118

2,492

11,047

|OTHER

16

18

IE

130

[TOTAL

111,618,015

[1460,071

1[163.664

[142.506
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